Dalyan Caretta Swim 2019
okm swim - Results by Gender

Erkek
Rank CatRank Bib
1 1 414
2 2 327
3 1 321
4 2 340
5 1 344
6 3 388
7 2 395
8 3 295
9 1 402
10 1 424
11 3 387
12 4 410
13 4 348
14 5 326
15 1 329
16 2 390
17 2 324
18 6 406
19 1 418
20 3 423
21 2 374
22 4 368
23 7 330
24 4 426
25 5 411
26 1 320
27 5 392
28 8 342
29 3 420
30 6 381
31 7 319
32 8 328
33 4 351
34 6 370
35 9 372
36 10 355
37 5 417
38 1 341
39 6 386
40 9 398
41 7 378
42 5 323
43 8 393
44 12 357
45 9 380

Name

TiIMUGIN GULAC

ALPER GEZMi$S

AHMET BENGOZ

CELAL ALTUNBAS
DEMIR CETINTAS
MURAT YILMAZ

NEBIL KARACAHISARLI
YASER MASANOGLU
SADIK ERSOZ

YUNUS OZCAN

MURAT HUDAVERDI
SUKRU KALANC

EMRE DELIVELI

ALiI SENER GULAL

ANIL AYDIN

MUSTAFA GUNAYDIN
AKIN SAVAS TOKLU
SADI GODEK

TUNC GUNAL

YILMAZ YASUK

KORHAN iSLAMCIOGLU
ISKENDER KARADAG
ARDA AKMAN

ZAFER OZDEM

SUKRU SINAN

AHMET TEKKESIN
MUSTAFA AYDOGDU
CEMAL GUMUS

UMIT SUKRU YAZICI
MEHMET CELAL FENERCI
ABDULLAH AYDIN

ANIL YURDUGUL

ENVER YUSUF SiVRIOGLU
ISMAIL FiLizDAL

KERIM BABACAN
GENCO PERGINEL
TUNCAY BAYAT

CEMAL AYDIN

MUHITTIN YILMAZ APAK
ONUR 06zsoY

M. MUSTAFA KALYONCU
EJDER LEVENT ARSLANER
MUSTAFA AHMET SARIKAYA
GURCAN TUREL
MEHMET ERDOGAN

Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2019.04.29. 18:43:33

YOB
1974
1970
1982
1981
1979
1980
1977
1976
1962
1986
1974
1972
1975
1972
1993
1990
1963
1971
1968
1964
1965
1984
1974
1960
1984
iS5
1962
1974
1968
1980
1982
1980
1968
1962
1970
1973
1965
1973
1965
1984
1969
1977
1969
1972
1965

Total time
1:09:45
1:15:05
1:15:35
1:15:36
1:17:16
1:21:48
1:22:09
1:23:33
1:23:37
1:24:05
1:24:49
1:25:26
1:25:52
1:26:03
1:26:05
1:27:31
1:28:08
1:28:38
1:29:24
1:29:56
1:29:59
1:30:13
1:30:35
1:33:02
1:33:25
1:34:21
1:34:24
1:36:29
1:36:35
1:37:11
1:37:31
1:38:15
1:38:22
1:38:26
1:38:49
1:38:59
1:39:50
1:40:09
1:40:45
1:40:47
1:40:53
1:40:56
1:41:10
1:41:34
1:41:51

Diff.

05:20
05:50
05:51
07:31
12:03
12:24
13:48
13:52
14:20
15:04
15:41
16:07
16:18
16:20
17:46
18:23
18:53
19:39
20:11
20:14
20:28
20:50
23:17
23:40
24:36
24:39
26:44
26:50
27:26
27:46
28:30
28:37
28:41
29:04
29:14
30:05
30:24
31:00
31:02
31:08
31:11
31:25
31:49
32:06

DEPAR TIMING

1



Dalyan Caretta Swim 2019
okm swim - Results by Gender

Erkek

Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

DSQ

DSQ

ouT

ouT

CatRank
13
6
10
7
10
1
7
8
2
14
1
3
1
9
8
15
12
13
16
17
10
14
18
1
19
15
12
9
13
1
2
3
DSQ
DSQ
ouT
OouT

Bib
338
384
333
322
419
382
383
318
400
360
377
349
362
408
394
391
425
325
416
397
359
379
361
396
343
336
358
415
371
399
364
421
352
369
366
389

Name

BARBAROS GUNES
MEHMET HiLMi SOYLU
AYHAN iLHAN

AHMET FAIK ATMACA
TURKER KARPUZOGLU
MEHMET FATIH BAYSAL
MEHMET GOKHAN DEVECI
ABDULLAH OZAK
0zZGUR BULUT

HAKAN CELIK

LEVENT CEBI

ENES YAVUZ

HASAN HEKE

SERIF ERKAN ALTINKILIC
NATUR SUNTUR
MUSTAFA DAKIN
YUKSEL SARIGICEK

ALi CEYLAN

TOLGA GUGC

NURIi ALPER ULUPINAR
HACI MEMET KILIC
MEHMET KENDIR

HALIL IBRAHIM ARSLAN
NECATI SAGIR

CETIN ORKUN OZELLER
AZiZ BABACAN
GURCAN CETIN

TOLGA TEZCAN

KAZIM MENEMENCIOGLU
OSMAN PEKDEMIR
HUSEYIN SAGIR

VAROL ATAMER

EREN BASTAS

ISMAIL FiLiz

IBRAHIM KASAP
MURAT AYBARS TUNCA

Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2019.04.29. 18:43:33

YOB
1971
1977
1967
1963
1981
1967
1979
1964
1987
1973
1980
1994
1954
1964
1976
1972
1967
1968
1973
1971
1960
1967
1970
1947
1971
1966
1980
1975
1983
1963
1957
1958
1986
1971
1994
1994

Total time
1:42:09
1:42:12
1:42:23
1:42:42
1:43:02
1:43:03
1:43:28
1:43:35
1:44:25
1:45:01
1:45:33
1:48:57
1:51:13
1:51:37
1:52:56
1:53:03
1:53:05
1:53:30
1:55:30
1:55:44
1:56:23
1:56:27
1:57:52
1:58:54
2:01:08
2:03:05
2:07:40
2:10:54
2:12:08
2:12:37
2:12:37
2:17:49
1:11:04
1:53:37
1:49:05
1:49:06

Diff.
32:24
32:27
32:38
32:57
33:17
33:18
33:43
33:50
34:40
35:16
35:48
39:12
41:28
41:52
43:11
43:18
43:20
43:45
45:45
45:59
46:38
46:42
48:07
49:09
51:23
53:20
57:55
1:01:09
1:02:23
1:02:52
1:02:52
1:08:04

DEPAR TIMING



Dalyan Caretta Swim 2019
5km swim - Results by Gender

Kadin

Rank CatRank
1 1
2 2
3 1
4 2
5 1
6 2
7 3
8 3
9 4
10 1
11 5
12 1
13 1
14 6
15 1
16 7
17 3

DSQ DSQ

DSQ DSQ

DSQ DSQ

Bib
404
403
401
407
405
334
427
354
345
346
373
332
409
363
365
376
339
347
337
335

Name

SEDA KANSUK

SANEM DILEK

RAHA AKHAVAN TABATABAEI
SEFIKA BURCU UNAL
SEVILAY BOSNA KESKIN
AYSE YASEMIN BAGANA
ZEYNEP SiSMAN SEN
FULYA GUMUSBURUN DE MOOR
EBRU TURUN

ECE OGUZ

KONGUY SiVRIOGLU
AYCA CELIKBILEK
SUKRIYE 0z

HULYA KIRKLAROGLU
ISIL OVGU OKAN

LALE AKINLAR

BASAK YENER

ELIF 6ZGUVENC

BANU GULEGYUZ
AYSEGUL NARIN

Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2019.04.29. 18:43:33

YOB
1971
1972
1978
1976
1968
1965
1971
1969
1971
1992
1970
1988
1958
1970
1982
1970
1978
1964
1974
1964

Total time
1:26:00
1:26:37
1:39:32
1:40:38
1:40:39
1:41:04
1:41:27
1:42:40
1:42:57
1:45:15
1:45:18
1:49:16
1:59:49
2:01:40
2:02:14
2:05:51
2:30:38
1:13:28

Diff.

00:37
13:32
14:38
14:39
15:04
15:27
16:40
16:57
19:15
19:18
23:16
33:49
35:40
36:14
39:51
1:04:38

A
DEPAR TIMING
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